<<PROMENEURS>> SAMEDI 23 AOUT ALLURE <<MOYENNE>>
14 'H 30 partiels kKms /H30 ou 14 H partiels Kms
ORCHAISE ORCHAISE 0
LA MULOTIERE MOLINEUF-CHAMBON 4,0 4,0
BURY 4 ONZAIN 9,0 13,0
CHAMBON SUR CISSE CHAUMONT-S/LOIRE 3,0 16,0
COULANGES 8 LA PIEUSE - PONTLEVOY 14,0 30,0
CHATEAU BEAUJOUR THENAY - PHAGES 50 35,0
CHOuzyY 12 FEINGS - FOUGERES 7,0 42,0
ASNIERES LES MONTILS - SEUR 11,0 53,0
ONZAIN 18 LA HAYES - VILLELOUET 3,0 56,0
MESLAND 22 CHAILLES 4,0 60,0
SEILLAC 27 BLOIS (Pont Mitterrand) 5,0 65,0
BONIN 29 MOLINEUF 10,0 75,0
ORCHAISE 34 ORCHAISE 2,0 77,0




